
Nehézkalapács férfi
M35

1. Varga Sándor 1977 Dunakeszi VSE 14,34

M55
1. Birizdó László 1957 Szigethalom 12,23
2. Hoffer József 1956 TSC Geotech 10,81

M60
1. Elek György 1954 Dunakeszi VSE 12,58
2. Dr. Péntek Imre 1954 SZAC 8,39

M65
1. Vályi Ferenv 1948 ELIT SE 16,36
2. Kurucz Gyula 1951 Z. K. SE 14,96
3. Ruzsinka István 1948. T.A.C. 14,94
4. Dr.Weixl-Várhelyi László 1947 ARAK 13,97

M70
1. Ember Ferenc 1942 DSC-SI 9,73
2. Nagy Szilveszter 1943 T.A.C. 8,40

M75
1. Belházi János 1937 DSC SI 12,31
2. Grosán Pál 1939 Kecskemét FS 9,86

Kalapács férfi
M35

1. Varga Sándor 1977 Dunakeszi VSE 48,54

M55
1. Birizdó László 1957 Szigethalom 33,17

M60
1. Elek György 1954 Dunakeszi VSE 37,23
2. Dr. Péntek Imre 1954 SZAC 16,48

M65
1. Vályi Ferenc 1948 ELIT SE 43,12
2. Ruzsinka István 1948 SZAC 39,35
3. Kurucz Gyula 1951 Z.K. SE 36,06
4. Dr.Weixl-Várhelyi László 1947 ARAK 35,56

M70
1. Ember Ferenc 1942 DSC-SI 25,84
2. Nagy Szilveszter 1943 T.A.C. 23,71

M75
1. Belházi János 1937 DSC SI 31,76
2. Grosán Pál 1939 Kecskeméti FS 24,79
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Diszkoszvetés férfi
M35

1. Varga Sándor 1977 Dunakeszi VSE 38,82

M45
1. Bognár Szabolcs 1970. Zalaszám ZAC 47,06

M55
1. Bosák Attila 1960 BNDC 36,92
2. Hoffer József 1956 TSC Geotech 35,56
3. Birizdó László 1957 Szigethalom 28,71

M60
1. Damm József 1952 Csepeli DAC 29,50
2. Dr. Péntek Imre 1954 SZAC 20,58

M65
1. Kurucz Gyula 1951 Z.K. SE 37,55
2. Kodacsi József 1950 Honvéd SE 37,10
3. Ruzsinka István 1948 SZAC 36,48

M70
1. Nagy Szilveszter 1943 T.A.C. 24,17
2. Bucsányi Kálmán 1944 SZAC 23,80

M75
1. Grosán Pál 1939 KecskemétIi FS 24,67

M80
1. Igrényi Ferenc 1930 Fortuna SE 13,57

Gerelyhajítás férfi
M35

1. Balázs Erik 1979 Zalaszám ZAC 37,49

M45
1. Varga Lajos 1970 SZVSE 53,91
2. Dr. Bucherna Nándor 1968 GEAC 31,50

M55
1. Kiss Pál 1960 Hódiák SE 45,03

M65 1. Kodácsi József 1950 Honvéd SE 36,82

M70
1. Hegedűs Antal 1943 BABSE 33,11
2. Neményi Béla 1946 Maximusz SE 22,96

M75 1. Dr. Nagy Sándor 1940 Honvéd SE 32,20
2. Grosán Pál 1939 Kecskeméti FS 22,40
3. Tálos György 1940 Honvéd SE 21,12
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Nehézkalapács női
W50

1. Szőke Emilia 1962 Igmánd SC 9,15

Kalapács női
W50

1. Szőke Emilia 1962 Igmánd SC 24,95

Diszkoszvetés női
W50

1. Szőke Emilia 1962 Igmánd SC 19,08

W60
1. László Zsuzsanna 1953 SZAC 13,45

Gerelyhajítás női
W45

1. Némethné Kaszás Judit 1970 KVDSE 29,04

W60
1. Babainé Sipos Erzsébet 1953 TSC Geotech 20,36
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